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Fee Schedule and Business Regulations Notice

2026 Tuition Fees

21 November 2026

Dear Parents and Guardians,

I wish to advise that the Board of Management has approved the 2026  
Budget and the 2026 Fee Schedule.

The budgeting process is a thorough examination of all critical expenditure 
required to deliver the best outcomes for all students at Oakleigh Grammar.

Our school fees are carefully determined to ensure we provide high-quality 
programs, facilities, and resources, while also balancing our commitment to 
maintaining affordable fees for families.

Please note that the 2026 fee structure includes a contribution to the  
Building Fund. This is a voluntary payment and is tax-deductible.

Should you wish to take advantage of the early payment discount for annual 
school fees, please email the finance team for assistance on accountsreceivable@
oakleighgrammar.vic.edu.au.

Yours sincerely,

Mark Robertson
Principal, Oakleigh Grammar



	 Arrowsmith	 $35,933 plus Year Level Composite Levy 

	 International Year 7 – 12	 $37,832 plus Year Level Composite Levy 

	 International Prep – Year 6 	 $25,528 plus Year Level Composite Levy 

2026 Arrowsmith and International Fees

2026 Schedule of General Tuition Fees
	 	 							     
									       
	 Year	 Term 1	 Term 2	 Term 3	 Term 4	 	 	
	 	

Prep	 $2,621.75	 $2,621.75	 $2,621.75	 $2,621.75	 $10,487	 $675	 $11,162

Year 1	 $2,779.25	 $2,779.25	 $2,779.25	 $2,779.25	 $11,117	 $695	 $11,812 

Year 2	 $2,884.25	 $2,884.25	 $2,884.25	 $2,884.25	 $11,537	 $710	 $12,247 

Year 3	 $3,055.50	 $3,055.50	 $3,055.50	 $3,055.50	 $12,222	 $1,185	 $13,407 

Year 4	 $3,120.50	 $3,120.50	 $3,120.50	 $3,120.50	 $12,482	 $1,145	 $13,627 

Year 5	 $3,158.50	 $3,158.50	 $3,158.50	 $3,158.50	 $12,634	 $1,090	 $13,724 

Year 6	 $3,215.00	 $3,215.00	 $3,215.00	 $3,215.00	 $12,860	 $1,366	 $14,226 

Year 7	 $3,241.25	 $3,241.25	 $3,241.25	 $3,241.25	 $12,965	 $1,335	 $14,300 

Year 8	 $3,312.75	 $3,312.75	 $3,312.75	 $3,312.75	 $13,251	 $1,183	 $14,434 

Year 9	 $3,351.50	 $3,351.50	 $3,351.50	 $3,351.50	 $13,406	 $1,593	 $14,999 

Year 10	 $3,393.50	 $3,393.50	 $3,393.50	 $3,393.50	 $13,574	 $1,179	 $14,753 

Year 11	 $3,509.00	 $3,509.00	 $3,509.00	 $3,509.00	 $14,036	 $1,020	 $15,056 

Year 12
Post 2019	 $3,509.00	 $3,509.00	 $3,509.00	 $3,509.00	 $14,036	 $1,125	 $15,161
Year 12
Pre 2019	 $4,678.66	 $4,678.67	 $4,678.67		  –	 $14,036	 $1,125	 $15,161

Total
Tuition
Fees

Composite
Levy

(Incl. camps)

Total
Amount
Payable



Composite Levy
The Composite Levy will include the following items:

•	 Camps
•	 Technology Levy; School Diary; Prep–Year 2 Reading Eggs;
•	� Prep–Year 5 Numeracy Tool Kit; Years 2–5 New Wave Mental Maths Student Book;
•	� Years 1–5 Essential Assessment (Numeracy and Literacy); Years 3–5 Literacy Text 

Study;
•	� Years 3–5 CARS/STARS
•	 Year 6 combination locks
•	 Years 6–9 Mathspace; Years 3-9 PAT Tests;
•	 Year 10 Careers Levy; Year 12 Jacket; Years P–7 Swimming

The Composite Levy will not include items such as:
Excursions, replacement combination locks and all extra-curricular activities. These 
excluded items will be charged individually.

Laptop Levy
Students from Year 4 and up that elect to participate in the School’s 2026  
Laptop program will be charged a laptop levy of $465 per year for four years.
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Fee Schedule and Business Regulations Notice

Due Dates for Fees
Due dates for payments will depend on whether your child commenced  
at the School before or after the 2020 School year.

Families commenced 2020 and beyond – Prep to Year 12
New families that commenced in 2020 or beyond will pay their fees in advance.  
The due dates are listed below:

Term 1 – 12 December 2025

Term 2 – 23 February 2026

Term 3 – 12 May 2026

Term 4 – 4 August 2026 

Families commenced 2019 and prior – Prep to Year 11
Due dates for fees for all families with students in Prep – Year 11 that started  
at the School in 2019 or prior are listed below:

Term 1 – 23 February 2026

Term 2 – 12 May 2026

Term 3 – 4 August 2026 

Term 4 – 27 October 2026

Families commenced 2019 and prior – Year 12
Year 12 fees must be paid over 3 instalments, rather than per Term.  
Due Dates for Year 12 students are listed below:

Term 1 – 23 February 2026

Term 2 – 12 May 2026

Term 3 – 4 August 2026

International Students
International students Tuition Fees will be billed as follows: 
Semester 1: Issued in November of the previous year and
payment is required 14 days from date of issue.
A subsequent charge may be issued if the fee structure
has altered from the date of notice. 
Semester 2: Issued in April, payment is required
14 days from date of issue.



Payment of Fees Prep to Year 12
The school accepts fee payments via Compass Pay, Direct Debits, Credit Card, EFT or Cash. 

Below are the options for payment of School Fees:

Option 1
Make each payment by the due date as outlined on the invoice.

Option 2
Pay the full year Tuition Fees by 23 February 2026, to take advantage of the 4% early 
payment discount. Please request an annual invoice by emailing the Finance Team at 
accountsreceivable@oakleighgrammar.vic.gov.au

Option 3
Payment of fees by instalments.

Please email the Finance Team at accountsreceivable@oakleighgrammar.vic.gov.au for 
a copy of the direct debit form.

If an instalment is missed you will need to rectify this within seven days of the agreed 
payment date, or the arrangement will become null and void, with the total balance 
payable immediately.

Should fees remain outstanding at the commencement of the term, The School 
retains the right to suspend a student’s enrolment.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties, please contact our Business Manager 
Elizabeth Chackola on (03) 9569 6128 for a confidential discussion.

Please note that the School will not levy a surcharge on credit card payments.

Fee Schedule and Business Regulations Notice




